Program : Master of Business Administration

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have completed the
requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 128 or more credits.

Branch : Master of Business Administration - Department of USME

Sr. No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

VIPUL AGARWAL

MAYANK MISHRA

ABHISHEK SHARMA

DIMANSHU BAKSHI

MANVEE DUGAR

CHAITANYA MITTAL

DINESH BHETWAL

PARTH GUPTA

AKASH AGARWAL

LAKSHAY AGGARWAL

SWATI GHANSELA

AKASHDEEP KUMAR

HARSH GUPTA

A SUKRITHI

DEEPALI SHARMA

DHIRAJ GUPTA

Roll No.

2K18/MBA/701
2K18/MBA/702
2K18/MBA/704
2K18/MBA/706
2K18/MBA/707
2K18/MBA/708
2K18/MBA/711
2K18/MBA/712
2K18/MBA/716
2K18/MBA/718
2K18/MBA/719
2K18/MBA/720
2K18/MBA/723
2K18/MBA/724
2K18/MBA/725

2K18/MBA/726

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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128

128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128

128

CGPA

8.64
8.84
7.13
7.94
8.16
8.41
9.22
7.31
8.17
8.45
8.52
6.94
7.56
8.02
8.06

8.25

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
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Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

. o . No : 1066
Program : Master of Business Administration

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have completed the
requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 128 or more credits.

Branch : Master of Business Administration - Department of USME

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 128
17 DEVANSHI GUPTA 2K18/MBA/727 Zateft AT 128 8.70
18 ISHA GUPTA 2K18/MBA/728 ST AT 128 9.27
19 HARSHIT RUSTGI 2K18/MBA/729 gt weaeft 128 8.42
20 KALYANI UPADHYAY 2K18/MBA/730 FHEATI IUTEATT 128 7.77
21 | AYUSHI GUPTA 2K18/MBA/731 sref AT 128 7.73
22 SUMEGHA CHAWLA 2K18/MBA/733 TEET AT 128 9.09
23 LAKSHITA JAIN 2K18/MBA/734 KIS 128 8.61
24 | ASHU SHEKHWAT 2K18/MBA/738 Y AT 128 7.09
25 | AKRUTI RAWAT 2K18/MBA/739 i T 128 8.08
26 FEBIN SCARIA 2K18/MBA/740 B =Rl 128 7.39
27 | AKSHAY KUMAR GUPTA 2K18/MBA/741 STETT F{HTL AT 128 6.94
28 PRIYA SHEETAL 2K18/MBA/742 o eftaer 128 8.06
29 NIKHIL GAUR 2K18/MBA/744 At e 128 8.06
30 SHUBHAM GUPTA 2K18/MBA/745 S AT 128 6.42
31 | NEHA GOGIA 2K18/MBA/746 T ARET 128 8.72

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

02/07/2020
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