

Date: 02/07/2020

## **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1066

### **Program: Master of Business Administration**

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 128 or more credits.

### **Branch: Master of Business Administration - Department of USME**

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	128	
1	VIPUL AGARWAL	2K18/MBA/701	विपुल अग्रवाल	128	8.64
2	MAYANK MISHRA	2K18/MBA/702	मयंक मिश्रा	128	8.84
3	ABHISHEK SHARMA	2K18/MBA/704	अभिषेक शर्मा	128	7.13
4	DIMANSHU BAKSHI	2K18/MBA/706	डिमांशु बक्शी	128	7.94
5	MANVEE DUGAR	2K18/MBA/707	मानवी डूगर	128	8.16
6	CHAITANYA MITTAL	2K18/MBA/708	चैतन्या मित्तल	128	8.41
7	DINESH BHETWAL	2K18/MBA/711	दिनेश भेटवाल	128	9.22
8	PARTH GUPTA	2K18/MBA/712	पार्थ गुप्ता	128	7.31
9	AKASH AGARWAL	2K18/MBA/716	आकाश अग्रवाल	128	8.17
10	LAKSHAY AGGARWAL	2K18/MBA/718	लक्ष्य अग्रवाल	128	8.45
11	SWATI GHANSELA	2K18/MBA/719	स्वाति घनसेला	128	8.52
12	AKASHDEEP KUMAR	2K18/MBA/720	आकाशदीप कुमार	128	6.94
13	HARSH GUPTA	2K18/MBA/723	हर्ष गुप्ता	128	7.56
14	A SUKRITHI	2K18/MBA/724	ए सुक्रिती	128	8.02
15	DEEPALI SHARMA	2K18/MBA/725	दीपाली शर्मा	128	8.06
16	DHIRAJ GUPTA	2K18/MBA/726	धीरज गुप्ता	128	8.25

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Date: 02/07/2020

# **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1066

### **Program: Master of Business Administration**

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 128 or more credits.

#### Branch: Master of Business Administration - Department of USME

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	128	
17	DEVANSHI GUPTA	2K18/MBA/727	देवांशी गुप्ता	128	8.70
18	ISHA GUPTA	2K18/MBA/728	ईशा गुप्ता	128	9.27
19	HARSHIT RUSTGI	2K18/MBA/729	हर्षित रुस्तगी	128	8.42
20	KALYANI UPADHYAY	2K18/MBA/730	कल्याणी उपाध्याय	128	7.77
21	AYUSHI GUPTA	2K18/MBA/731	आयुशी गुप्ता	128	7.73
22	SUMEGHA CHAWLA	2K18/MBA/733	सुमेघा चावला	128	9.09
23	LAKSHITA JAIN	2K18/MBA/734	लक्षिता जैन	128	8.61
24	ASHU SHEKHWAT	2K18/MBA/738	आशु शेखवत	128	7.09
25	AKRUTI RAWAT	2K18/MBA/739	आकृति रावत	128	8.08
26	FEBIN SCARIA	2K18/MBA/740	फेबिन स्करिया	128	7.39
27	AKSHAY KUMAR GUPTA	2K18/MBA/741	अक्षय कुमार गुप्ता	128	6.94
28	PRIYA SHEETAL	2K18/MBA/742	प्रिया शीतल	128	8.06
29	NIKHIL GAUR	2K18/MBA/744	निखिल गौड	128	8.06
30	SHUBHAM GUPTA	2K18/MBA/745	शुभम गुप्ता	128	6.42
31	NEHA GOGIA	2K18/MBA/746	नेहा गोगिया	128	8.72

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination

Lyan,